ITEM NO.307 COURT NO.1 SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7951/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/12/2013 in WP No. 41532/2012 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

ENVIRONMENT SUPPORT GROUP & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL BIODIVERSITY AUTHORITY & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Dhananjay Baijal, Adv.

Ms. Akanksha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Notice.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar